-H North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19862

Spring Classic League

Division: 19UB 1ST EAST Field: gp #03

Date: sunday, April 28, 2024 Time: 3:30 PM

Home: 05 (19U) FSC Villarreal Force Y Away: 05 (19U) NCFCY Gold South

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

05 (19U) FSC Villarreal Force Y 05 (19U) NCFCY Gold South

No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
10 Aidan Stangle 01 Sawyer Brinn

11 Samuel Travis 10 Conor Kozak

12 Gavyn Denton 11 Noah Nicoara

14 Timothy Pittman 12 Michael Puerto

15 Justin Lagos 13 Jackson Pullen

17 Richard Mundy 14 Joshua Valdez Madrid

02 Gavin Warren 15 Jacob Wesoloski

20 Joshua Murray 16 Daniil Isai

21 Julian Stokes

22 Andrew Sneed

29 Tochukwu Ejeh

03 Damani Miller

04 Bryan Ramirez

05 Mekhi Manyweather
06 Zachary Krause

07 Jakob Chandler

77 Joseph Orellana

08 Jose Del Piero Rondinel Ra..

09 Cristian Luna Hernandez

99 Ethan Gains

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

17 Marvin Germain

18 Taylor Duffie

19 James Faal

02 Ishaan Bhairgond

04 Noah Conrad

05 Paulo De La Rocha

06 Lance Fernandez

07 Zachary Florack

08 Pranjal Gautam

09 Phillip Kadlec

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




